

Regd. Office: D-90, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - 1 New Delhi - 110020. CIN: L74899DL1992PLC051527. Tel.: +91-11-26818840, 26818642, 26815558, 26815559. Fax: +91-11-26811959, 26817225. Email: info@kei-ind.com Website: www.kei-ind.com

KEI/BSE/2016-17 The Manager, **BSE Limited** Listing Division, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001.

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir / Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the Disclosure in Form C under Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Also we are enclosing herewith copy of Disclosure received from Director/KMP under Regulation 7(2)(a) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You, Yours faithfully. For KEI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

For KEI INDUSTRIES LID.

Kishore Kunal GM Corporate & Company Secretary

(KISHORE KUNAL) **GM** (Corporate) & Company Secretary M. No.: A18495

CC:

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Listing Division. Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. The Senior Manager, Listing Division, 7, Lyons Range, Kolkata-700001

Date: 20.10.2016

: Shiwadi : SP-920, RIICO Industrial Area, Phase-III, Bhiwadi, Dist. Alwar-301019 (Rajasthan) Tel : 01493-220106, 221731 Fax : 01493-221732.

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)-Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company ISIN of the Company

KEI Industries Limited INE878B01027

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

		Demis 0	ı cılalığe li	n holding of S	securiues	OI FIOING	er, Employ	vee or Dir	ector or a	isted com	pany and e	other such	persons as	mentione	a in Kegui	iauon oiz	<i>)</i>			
		Securities he acquisition		Securities acquired/Disposed					s held post on/disposal				Mode of acquisition / disposal	Options etc) e white trace						e on which the trade was executed
	Category of							1					(on			E	Buy	y Seil		1
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Person (Promoters/ KMP/ Directors/imm ediate relative to/others etc.	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of sharehoid ing	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants,Co nvertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transacti on Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/In voke)	Shares, Warrant	No. and % of sharehold ing	From	То	Date of intimation to company	market/pu bilc/ rights/ preferentia i offer / off market/ inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	bilic/ rights/ referentia i offer / off market/ inter-se transfer, ESOPs	Contract specificat ions	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts *iot sixe)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts *lot sixe)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Rajeev Gupta PAN:AEHPG4730Q DIN: 00128865 Add: D-269, Anand Vihar, New Delhi- 110020 Ph: 9810162699	Director	Shares	18910 (0.02%)	Shares	150000	5250000	Buy	Shares	168910 (0.22%)	20.10.16	20.10.16	20.10.16	ESOPs				N.A			
Kishore Kunal PAN:AOSPK2270C Add:Olive County Tower B-3, Flat No-1003, Sector-5, Vasundhara, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201012 Ph: 9873120289	КМР	Shares	45 (0.00%)	Shares	42000	1470000	Buy	Shares	42045 (0.05%)	20.10.16	20.10.16	20.10.16	ESOPs				N.A			

Signature :

For KEI INDUSTRIES LTD.

Kishore Kunal

GM Corporate & Company Secretary

(KISHORE KUNAL)
GM (CORPORATE) & COMPANY SECRETARY

Date: 20/10/2016 Place: New Delhi To
The Board of Directors,
KEI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
D-90, OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA,
PHASE-I, NEW DELHI- 110 020

Date 20.10.2016

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2)(a) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir / Madam.

Please find enclosed herewith the Disclosure in Form C under Regulation 7(2)(a) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

(RAJEEV GUPTA)

DIN: 00128865

Add: D-269, Anand Vihar,

New Delhi-110092

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)-Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company ISIN of the Company

KEi Industries Limited INE878B01027

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person	Securities he acquisition	eld prior to		Securitie	as held pos on/disposal	Date of ad t acqui shares	d company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2) ate of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify disposal (on					contract,	Futures or						
	(Promoters/ KMP/ Directors/im mediate relative to/others etc.	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrents,	No. and % of sharehol	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrents, C	Ma	Value	nvoke)	Shares, Warrant	No. and % of	From	То	Date of intimation to company	preferentia I offer / off market/	et/pu ic/ nts/ rentia / off ket/ Type of	Contract			Sell		
		Debentures etc.)	ding	onvertible Debentures etc.)				Converti ble Debentu res etc.	sharehold ing				Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	contract	ions	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts *lot sixe)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts *Iot sixe)	
Rajeev Gupta	2	3	_ 4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	10	10	ļ. <u> </u>	-
PAN:AEHPG4730Q DIN: 00128865 Add: D-269, Anand Vihar, New Deihi- 110020 Ph: 9810162699	Director	Shares	18910 (0.02%)	Shares	150000	5250000	Buy	Shares	168910 (0. 2 2%)	20.10.16	20.10,16	20.10.16	ESOPs			<u> </u>	<u>j 18</u>	19	20	1

Signature:

(RAJEEV GUPTA)

Executive Director (Finance) & CFO

DIN: 00128865

Add: D-269, Anand Vihar, New

Delhi-110092

Date: 20/10/2016 Place: New Delhi

Date 20.10.2016

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2)(a) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir / Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the Disclosure in Form C under Regulation 7(2)(a) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

(KISHORE KUNAL)

M. No. A18495

Add: Olive County Tower B-3, Flat No-1003, Sector-5, Vasundhara, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201012

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)-Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company ISIN of the Company

KEI industries Limited INE878B01027

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

			Details of	change in	holding of S	ecurities o	of Promote	er, Employ	ee or Dire	ctor of a l	sted com	pany and	otner such	persons as							,
	Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of	Securities he acquisition/	ld prior to	Sequestion acquired/Disposed						Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of			Mode of acquisition / disposal (on	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Fut Options etc) f					e on which the trade was executed	
		Person (Promoters/ KMP/ Directors/im mediate relative to/others etc.	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of sharehol ding	Type of security (For eg. — Shares, Warrants,C onvertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transacti on Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/I nvoke)	Shares, Warrant	No. and % of sharehold ing	From	То	Date of intimation to company	ntimation rights/ to preferential company offer / off market/ Inter-se	Type of contract	Contract specificat ions		Number of units (contracts *fot sixe)	Notional	Number of units (contracts *fot sixe)	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	t7	t8	18	20	21
Ad	Kishore Kunal PAN:AOSPK2270C dd:Olive County Tower B-3, Flat No-1003, Sector-5, Vasundhara, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201012 Ph: 9873120289	KMP	Shares	45 (0.00%)	Shares	42000	1470000	Buy	Shares	42045 (0.05%)	20.10.16	20.10.16	20.10.16	ESOPs				N.A			

Signature:

(KISHORE KUNAL)

GM CORPORATE & COMPANY SECRETARY

M. No. A18495

Add: Olive County Tower B-3, Flat No-1003, Sector-5, Vasundhara, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201012

Date: 20/10/2016 Place: New Deihi